
96 年 12 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/12/03 3,439 60,667 17.30 17.95 17.30 17.70 +0.55 1,075 

96/12/04 1,571 27,765 17.60 17.85 17.40 17.80 +0.10 542 

96/12/05 1,268 22,537 17.70 17.95 17.60 17.80 0.00 451 

96/12/06 2,930 52,978 18.10 18.45 17.65 17.65 -0.15 1,087 

96/12/07 1,943 34,397 17.95 18.00 17.10 17.50 -0.15 692 

96/12/10 1,966 34,933 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.65 +0.15 733 

96/12/11 1,002 17,643 17.90 17.90 17.40 17.50 -0.15 385 

96/12/12 1,225 21,111 17.20 17.40 17.10 17.35 -0.15 452 

96/12/13 1,671 28,364 17.35 17.60 16.15 16.30 -1.05 642 

96/12/14 2,288 36,805 16.30 16.60 15.50 16.20 -0.10 866 

96/12/17 2,510 38,876 16.00 16.00 15.10 15.10 -1.10 822 

96/12/18 4,178 59,835 14.05 14.90 14.05 14.35 -0.75 1,144 

96/12/19 2,619 38,807 14.50 15.20 14.45 15.20 +0.85 899 

96/12/20 1,990 29,263 15.20 15.30 14.20 14.30 -0.90 715 

96/12/21 2,036 29,050 14.50 14.60 13.85 14.15 -0.15 664 

96/12/24 1,438 20,946 14.50 14.70 14.40 14.65 +0.50 498 

96/12/25 1,421 21,006 14.70 14.90 14.65 14.85 +0.20 540 

96/12/26 821 12,017 14.85 14.85 14.55 14.70 -0.15 319 

96/12/27 2,005 30,270 14.75 15.25 14.65 15.15 +0.45 745 

96/12/28 3,868 59,583 15.10 15.85 14.90 15.80 +0.65 1,262 

96/12/31 2,502 39,596 15.80 16.00 15.60 15.95 +0.15 703 

 


